(217) 352-9330 | sales@artisantg.com | artisantg.com
-~ ARTISAN® ~I TECHNOLOGY GROUP
Your definitive source
for quality pre-owned
equipment.
Artisan Technology Group
Full-service, independent repair center
with experienced engineers and technicians on staff.

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
40
APPENDIX 5.  ORDERING INFORMATION
●Model List
Name Model Remarks
VS-10B-UNNP Built-in type
VS-10B-UDNP Built-in type, Current position output
VS-10B-PNNP Panel mount type
VS-10B-PDNP Panel mount type, Current position output
Controller
VS-10B-UANP Built-in type, Position voltage output
MRE-32SP062SAC Servo-mount type
MRE-32SP062SBC Servo-mount type, with key way shaft
MRE-32SP062FAC Flange-mount type
MRE-32SP062FBC
Total number of turns: 32
Flange-mount type, with key way shaft
MRE-G[ * ]SP062FAC Flange-mount type
MRE Sensor
(Multi-turn type)
MRE-G[ * ]SP062FBC
Total number of turns [ * ]
64, 128, 160, 256, 320 Flange-mount type, with key way shaft
VLS-256PW[ * ]B Detection Stroke [ * ]: 256, 200, 128, 100, 58 (mm)
VLS-512PW[ * ]B Detection Stroke [ * ]: 512, 400, 350, 220, 200 (mm)
VLS-1024PW[ * ] Detection Stroke [ * ]: 1024, 800, 600 (mm)
VLS-512PY[ * ]B Detection Stroke [ * ]: 512, 350, 256, 150, 110, 70, 58 (mm)
VLS-1024PY[ * ]B Detection Stroke [ * ]: 1024, 800, 600, 512, 350, 220 (mm)
VLS Sensor
(Linear-type)
VLS-2048PY[ * ] Detection Stroke [ * ]: 2048, 1800, 1600, 1500, 1200 (mm)
Interconnecting
cable
4P-RBT-0103-4 Robotic cable for VLS sensor
4P-S-0102-[L] Standard cable   L: 3, 5, 8, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50, 100 (m) Extension

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
41
●Model Coding of VS-10B
VS-10B[ *1 ] [ *2 ] NP-0-1.1-N[ *3 ] [ *4 ] 0
[ *1 ] Mounting method
Code Mounting method
U Built-in type
P Panel mount type
[ *2 ] Current position output
Code Current position output
N None
D Current position output
A Position voltage output
[ *3 ] Function selection
Code Protected switch Current position preset
0 No No
1 Yes No
2 No Yes
3 Yes Yes
[ *4 ] ABSOCODR sensor, Current position output code, Current position output logic
Code ABSOCODER sensor Current position output code Current position output logic
0
See note *2
Negative logic
1
MRE
Positive logic
2
See note *2
Negative logic
3
VLS-[  ]PY
BCD
Positive logic
4 Negative logic
5
MRE
Positive logic
6 Negative logic
7
VLS-[  ]PY
Binary
Positive logic
A
See note *2
Negative logic
B
BCD
Positive logic
E Negative logic
F
VLS-[  ]PW
Binary
Positive logic
Note
*1: When you select the position voltage output, it is “2.3”.
*2: When you select the model code without the current position output, please choose from “0”, “2”, or “A”.
See note
*1
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
42
APPENDIX 6.  CONTROLLER DIMENSIONS
Units: mm
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
43
APPENDIX 7.  SENSOR DIMENSIONS
MRE Series Sensor
Units: mm
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com